
Child Development Laboratory 
2022-2023 Calendar – UPDATED 7/27/2022 

 

Date Day Event 

August 2 Tuesday 
Family Orientation Meeting 

7:00-8:30 pm 
Via ZOOM 

August 19 Friday 
Open House 

Sign up for time with your classroom teachers 

August 22 Monday 
First Day of Classes 

 
Infant classrooms have a staggered start, some children will start on August 29 

September 5 Monday Labor Day -  NO CLASSES 

September ? TBD 
Fall Family Picnic at Hessel Park 

5:30-7:00 PM 

November 8 Tuesday Election Day – NO CLASSES 

November 24 & 25 
Thursday & 

Friday 
Thanksgiving Vacation - NO CLASSES 

December 12 Monday Parent/Teacher Conferences – NO CLASSES 

December 23 –  
January 2 

Friday –
Monday 

Winter Break - NO CLASSES  

January 16 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - NO CLASSES 

May 8 Monday Parent/Teacher Conferences - NO CLASSES 

May ? TBD 
Spring Family Picnic at Hessel Park 

5:30-7:00 PM 

May 29 Monday Memorial Day - NO CLASSES 

June 19 Monday Juneteenth – NO CLASSES 

July 4 Tuesday Independence Day - NO CLASSES 

August 4 Friday Last Day of Classes 

August 5-20 2 week closure CDL CLOSED – NO CLASSES 

August 21 Monday 2023-2024 School Year Begins 

 


